Nebraska Department of Revenue, Property Assessment Division
2021 Program No. 149 - Aid to Counties, Pursuant to LB379

Distribution to Political Subdivisions - Loss in 2020 value due to assessment of Public
Service Entity Property prior to implementation of Laws 2020, LB1107.
As of : May 14, 2021
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subdiv_name

CASS

MURDOCK

UNION

PLATTSMOUTH

MURRAY

WEEPING WATER
MANLEY

LOUISVILLE
GREENWOOD
ELMWOOD

EAGLE

CEDAR CREEK

AVOCA

ALVO

NEHAWKA

MURDOCK 8

WEEPING WATER O
PLATTSMOUTH P
NEHAWKA 6

MURRAY M

LOUISVILLE 7
GREENWOOD 4
ELMWOOD E
EAGLE-ALVO 9
ASHLAND 3

AVOCA5

LOWER PLATTE SOUTH
NEMAHA

SID 2

AG SOCIETY

AIRPORT AUTH PLATTSMOUTH
CEMETERY EAST CASS PIONEER
SID 4

SID 5

SID 7

SID 1

ESU 4

ESU 6

ESU 3

ESU 2

SOUTHEAST
PLATTSMOUTH 1
PLATTSMOUTH 1 BOND K-12 2019
WEEPING WATER 22
WEEPING WATER 22 BOND 2013
LOUISVILLE 32
LOUISVILLE 32 BOND
CONESTOGA 56
ELMWOOD-MURDOCK 97

base_sch class

13-0001
13-0001
13-0022
13-0022
13-0032
13-0032
13-0056
13-0097

ELMWOOD-MURDOCK 97 BOND 20113-0097

WAVERLY 145

WAVERLY 145 QCPUF BOND 2013
WAVERLY 145 QCPUF BOND 2012
WAVERLY 145 BOND 2016
WAVERLY 145 BOND 9-12 2005
WAVERLY 145 BOND K-8 2005
WAVERLY 145 BOND 2015
SYRACUSE-DUNBAR-AVOCA 27

55-0145
55-0145
55-0145
55-0145
55-0145
55-0145
55-0145
66-0027

SYRACUSE-DUNBR-AVCA 27 BOND 66-0027

NEBRASKA CITY 111
NEBRASKA CITY 111 BOND 2007
ASHLAND-GREENWOOD 1

66-0111
66-0111
78-0001
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PSU Exempt Tax Distribution
7,073.60
15.83
42.62
780.56
49.74
140.91
11.61
128.59
92.49
78.90
124.00
35.40
32.58
2.85
14.03
20.41
42.87
252.08
41.56
93.09
6.94
17.07
40.30
34.05
24.20
13.74
565.83
14.68
31.06
125.84
53.60
1.00
0.10
3.98
0.81
7.51
11.61
20.61
231.39
28.22
1,817.62
6,210.95
781.23
2,816.85
588.58
1,344.39
150.12
3,214.97
2,796.35
371.00
1,373.25
24.26
10.54
26.40
9.80
42.73
37.29
359.71
31.72
469.99
61.55
1,672.67



13 30 SCHOOL ASHLAND-GRNWD 1 BOND 2009-2078-0001 8 75.60

County Total 34,593.83

NE Dept. of Revenue, Property Assessment Division - Cathy Gusman 402-471-5864
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